Type EZLBulletin
D104517X012
January 2020
Type EZL Relief Valve or
Backpressure Regulator
Features
Low Differential Applications—Can accurately
control at pressure differentials as low as 2.9 psid /

3 80 - - - - - - - - 172 78 182 83 186 84 - - - - 80 36
4 100 - - - - - - - - 201 91 225 102 270 122 - - - - 85 39
Ordering Guide
Body Size (Select One)
  2 in. / DN 50 Body***
  3 in. / DN 80 Body***
  4 in. / DN 100 Body***
Body Material and End Connection
Style (Select One)
WCC Steel
  NPT (2 in. / DN 50 body size only)***
  CL150 RF***
  CL300 RF***
  CL600 RF***
  Sch 40 BWE**
  SWE (2 in. / DN 50 body size only)**
Cast Iron
  NPT (2 in. / DN 50 body size only)***
  CL125 FF***
  CL250 RF***
Main Valve Seat Material (Select One)
  Nitrile (NBR) (standard)***
  Fluorocarbon (FKM)***
Outlet Pressure Range (Select One)
Type 6358B
  20 to 40 psig / 1.4 to 2.8 bar, Yellow***
  35 to 125 psig / 2.4 to 8.6 bar, Red***
Type 6358EB
  75 to 140 psig / 5.2 to 9.7 bar, Green***
  130 to 200 psig / 9.0 to 13.8 bar, Blue***
  180 to 350 psig / 12.4 to 24.1 bar, Red(1)***
Pilot Elastomer Material (Select One)
  Nitrile (NBR) (standard)***
  Fluorocarbon (FKM)***
Travel Indicator (Optional)
  Yes***
  No***
Main Valve Replacement Kit
   Yes, send one replacement parts kit to match
this order.
Pilot Replacement Kit
   Yes, send one replacement parts kit to match
this order
1. Operating range is limited maximum pressure.
Type EZL
Emerson Automation Solutions
Americas
McKinney, Texas 75070 USA
T  +1 800 558 5853
+1 972 548 3574
Europe
Bologna 40013, Italy
T +39 051 419 0611
Asia Pacific
Singapore 128461, Singapore
T +65 6777 8211
Middle East and Africa
Dubai, United Arab Emirates
T +971 4 811 8100
 Fisher.com